Release Date: 2007-06-22
UNICORN COMPUTER CORP.
ADD：3FL-4., No. 130, Chien-Kung Rd., Chung-Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235
TEL：886-2-2223-6699‧2223-6655      FAX：886-2-2222-1269
E-Mail：sales@unicorn-computer.com.tw‧support@unicorn-computer.com.tw
ENDAT-7105M
Specifications

Standard ATX Power Supply
Operating Temperature:  0 ~ 60°C
Ordering Information:
ENDAT-7105M:
ENDAT-7105M-E5 VIA Eden 500MHz  w/o fan
ENDAT-7105M-15 VIA C7 1.5GHz   w/ fan
ENDAT-7105M-L-E5 VIA Eden 500MHz, w/o fan, LVDS support
ENDAT-7105M-L-15 VIA C7 1.5GHz, w/ fan, LVDS support
Rear window:
Spot light:
 Fan-less solution (VIA Eden 500 MHz CPU)
 Dual view support by CRT + LVDS (optional)